
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.

81
32
3
4

83
6

15
43
35
11

166
77
2

22

84
19
53

Name

David LATR
Jochen ROTTER
Igor KALAB
Kevin KREUZER
Michal CHALUPA
Jiri BROZ
Viktor DUŠEK
Christof WATSCHONIG
Natalia FLOREK
Ivan HRZENJAK
Daniel BROZ
Kurt TETAL
Rostislav CHLÁDEK
Pavel CHAP

Filip FRODL
Lukas KAMARAD
Sarunas PLADAS

Nat

CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
POL
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
LIT

FMN

ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
PZM
AMZS
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

ACCR
ACCR
LMSF

Motorbike

Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Tyre

Du
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du

Mi
Pi

Team

Motorpower
Team Bogoly
OK Racing
Kreuzer Kevin
Czech Road Racing Team
Montaze Broz Racing Team
DRT racing team
Watschonig Christof
MST AFA-TRANS
Hrzenjak Ivan
Montaze Broz Racing Team
Dafit Motoracing
R.A.L.
Chap Pavel

FF Racing Repsol Team
KRTZ
Dolce Moto

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

7
4

Total Tm

25:47.788
25:51.590
25:59.238
26:01.879
26:13.654
26:16.665
26:17.480
27:05.101
27:05.968
27:16.090
27:17.430
27:21.817
26:04.282
26:05.511

14:49.970
8:47.991

Best Tm

1:57.754
1:58.533
1:58.534
1:58.704
1:59.787
1:59.874
1:59.540
2:03.931
2:02.521
2:04.165
2:04.157
2:04.537
2:07.722
2:08.310

2:05.492
2:09.468

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.802

Avg. Speed

143,322

Best Lap Tm

1:57.754

Best Spd

144,912

Best Lap by

81 - David LATR

Printed: 2013.05.26. 15:40:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSp / Moto2

Official Race Result

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:25:46

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.26. 14:10



POLE POSITION

 1 1
81 David LATR

1:57.362
CZE

 1 2
3 Igor KALAB

1:58.348
CZE

 1 3
32 Jochen ROTTER

1:58.584
AUT

 1 4
4 Kevin KREUZER

1:58.657
AUT

 2 5
83 M. CHALUPA

1:59.718
CZE

 2 6
6 Jiri BROZ

2:00.258
CZE

 2 7
15 Viktor DUŠEK

2:00.679
CZE

 2 8
53 S. PLADAS

2:02.041
LIT

 3 9
166 Daniel BROZ

2:04.166
CZE

 3 10
43 C. W.
2:05.162

AUT

 3 11
11 Ivan HRZENJAK

2:05.823
SLO

 3 12
77 Kurt TETAL

2:05.913
CZE

 4 13
19 L. KAMARAD

2:06.539
CZE

 4 14
84 Filip FRODL

2:07.188
CZE

 4 15
35 Natalia FLOREK

2:07.343
POL

 4 16
2 R. CHLÁDEK

2:08.646
CZE

 5 17
22 Pavel CHAP

2:09.915
CZE

Printed: 2013.05.26. 12:05:08

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSp / Moto2

Race

Race (13 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.26. 14:10



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.

81
3

32
4

83
6

15
53

171
166
43
11
51
77
19
84
35
2

22

Name

David LATR
Igor KALAB
Jochen ROTTER
Kevin KREUZER
Michal CHALUPA
Jiri BROZ
Viktor DUŠEK
Sarunas PLADAS
Vilem SÁGNER
Daniel BROZ
Christof WATSCHONIG
Ivan HRZENJAK
Vit HLAVENKA
Kurt TETAL
Lukas KAMARAD
Filip FRODL
Natalia FLOREK
Rostislav CHLÁDEK
Pavel CHAP

Nat

CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
LIT
CZE
CZE
AUT
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

FMN

ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
LMSF
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
AMZS
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
ACCR
ACCR

Motorbike

Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda

Tyre

Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Du

Du
Mi

Du
Du

Q1. Best Tm

1:58.225
1:58.348
1:58.821
1:59.430
1:59.818

2:01.065
2:02.041
2:04.091

2:05.795
2:08.453
2:05.826
2:05.913
2:06.539
2:08.558
2:10.838
2:08.952
2:11.554

Q1. Best Tm

2:00.878

2:06.585

Q2. Best Tm

1:57.362
1:59.561
1:58.584
1:58.657
1:59.718
2:00.258
2:00.679

2:06.923
2:04.166
2:05.162
2:05.823

2:06.559
2:11.413
2:07.188
2:07.343
2:08.646
2:09.915

Printed: 2013.05.26. 10:51:29

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSp / Moto2

1st+2nd official practice

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNS

No.

81
3

32
83
4

53
6

15
171
35
43
11
51
77
84
22
2

166
19

Name

David LATR
Igor KALAB
Jochen ROTTER
Michal CHALUPA
Kevin KREUZER
Sarunas PLADAS
Jiri BROZ
Viktor DUŠEK
Vilem SÁGNER
Natalia FLOREK
Christof WATSCHONIG
Ivan HRZENJAK
Vit HLAVENKA
Kurt TETAL
Filip FRODL
Pavel CHAP
Rostislav CHLÁDEK

Daniel BROZ
Lukas KAMARAD

Nat

CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
LIT
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
AUT
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

FMN

ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
LMSF
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
OeAMTC
AMZS
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

ACCR
ACCR

Motorbike

Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Kawasaki
Yamaha

Tyre

Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Du

Du

Du

Pi
Mi

Team

Motorpower
OK Racing
Team Bogoly
Czech Road Racing Team
Kreuzer Kevin
Dolce Moto
Montaze Broz Racing Team
DRT racing team
Dafit Motoracing Team
MST AFA-TRANS
Watschonig Christof
Hrzenjak Ivan
Hlavenka Vit
Dafit Motoracing
FF Racing Repsol Team
Chap Pavel
R.A.L.

Montaze Broz Racing Team
KRTZ

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

10

Total Tm

25:52.973
26:00.156
26:00.374
26:08.741
26:08.846
26:14.087
26:25.173
26:32.923
26:58.321
27:09.678
27:10.398
27:11.109
27:15.722
27:42.158
27:52.730
26:07.364
26:47.604

21:17.944

Best Tm

1:57.885
1:58.761
1:58.410
1:59.486
1:59.485
1:59.843
2:00.403
2:00.945
2:02.628
2:03.023
2:03.291
2:03.963
2:04.204
2:06.133
2:06.623
2:08.628
2:08.340

2:05.359

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.183

Avg. Speed

142,843

Best Lap Tm

1:57.885

Best Spd

144,751

Best Lap by

81 - David LATR

Printed: 2013.05.25. 15:53:47

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSp / Moto2

Official Race Result

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:25:55

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 14:10



Startaufstellung
POLE POSITION

 1 1
81 David LATR

1:58.225
CZE

 1 2
3 Igor KALAB

1:58.348
CZE

 1 3
32 Jochen ROTTER

1:58.821
AUT

 1 4
4 Kevin KREUZER

1:59.430
AUT

 2 5
83 M. CHALUPA

1:59.818
CZE

 2 6
15 Viktor DUŠEK

2:01.065
CZE

 2 7
53 S. PLADAS

2:02.041
LIT

 2 8
171 V. SÁGNER

2:04.091
CZE

 3 9
43 C. W.
2:05.795

AUT

 3 10
51 Vit HLAVENKA

2:05.826
CZE

 3 11
77 Kurt TETAL

2:05.913
CZE

 3 12
19 L. KAMARAD

2:06.539
CZE

 4 13
11 Ivan HRZENJAK

2:08.453
SLO

 4 14
84 Filip FRODL

2:08.558
CZE

 4 15
2 R. CHLÁDEK

2:08.952
CZE

 4 16
35 Natalia FLOREK

2:10.838
POL

 5 17
22 Pavel CHAP

2:11.554
CZE

 5 18
6 Jiri BROZ

CZE

 5 19
166 Daniel BROZ

CZE

Printed: 2013.05.25. 11:26:14

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Luigi Favarato

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSp / Moto2

Unofficial Starting Grid

Race (13 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 14:10



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

81
3

32
4

83
15
53

171
43
51
77
19
11
84
2

35
22

Name

David LATR
Igor KALAB
Jochen ROTTER
Kevin KREUZER
Michal CHALUPA
Viktor DUŠEK
Sarunas PLADAS
Vilem SÁGNER
Christof WATSCHONIG
Vit HLAVENKA
Kurt TETAL
Lukas KAMARAD
Ivan HRZENJAK
Filip FRODL
Rostislav CHLÁDEK
Natalia FLOREK
Pavel CHAP

Nat

CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
LIT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
SLO
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE

FMN

ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
LMSF
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
AMZS
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
ACCR

Motorbike

Honda
Truimph
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda

Tyre

Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du

Du
Mi
Du

Du
Du

Team

Motorpower
OK Racing
Team Bogoly
Kreuzer Kevin
Czech Road Racing Team
DRT racing team
Dolce Moto
Dafit Motoracing Team
Watschonig Christof
Hlavenka Vit
Dafit Motoracing
KRTZ
Hrzenjak Ivan
FF Racing Repsol Team
R.A.L.
MST AFA-TRANS
Chap Pavel

Best Tm

1:58.225
1:58.348
1:58.821
1:59.430
1:59.818
2:01.065
2:02.041
2:04.091
2:05.795
2:05.826
2:05.913
2:06.539
2:08.453
2:08.558
2:08.952
2:10.838
2:11.554

Diff

0.123
0.596
1.205
1.593
2.840
3.816
5.866
7.570
7.601
7.688
8.314

10.228
10.333
10.727
12.613
13.329

Laps

12
11
6

10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
8
4
8
6

10
8

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.05.25. 9:55:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Luigi Favarato

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSp / Moto2

1st official practice

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 9:20:15

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 09:20


